Match scheme team tournament

European Championships for Teams

First round

101 National Team Turkey - National Team Netherlands

Senior -58 kg
101.1 Pozan, Firat

Senior -68 kg
101.2 Tazegul, Servet

Senior -80 kg
101.3 Tanrikulu, Bahri

Senior +80 kg
101.4 Yuksel, Serdar

201 National Team Spain - National Team Iltaly

Senior -58 kg
201.1 Marron, Javier

Senior -68 kg
201.2 Mari, Cesar

Senior -80 kg
201.3 Garcia, Nicolas

Senior +80 kg
201.4 Garcia, Jon
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- Janmaat, Giorgio

- Bekkers, Dennis

- Ennadiri, Ayyoub

- Greevink, Ferry

- Crisafulli, Gabriele

- Baglivo, Steeven

- Laezza, Pacifico

- Basile, Leonardo

Sen-M-A, Group A

03-01

10-04

08-05

06-03

00-03

03-01

09-02

12-07

02-02

06-07

SenSoft Automation

TaekoPlan 1.50.0 (c) 2002-2010 SenSoft Automation Alphen aan den Rijn, Netherlands



Match scheme team tournament

European Championships for Teams

Second round

104 National Team Spain - National Team Netherlands
Senior -58 kg
104.1 Marron, Javier - Janmaat, Djordy
Senior -68 kg
104.2 Mari, Cesar - Rafik, Zohri
Senior -80 kg
104.3 Garcia, Nicolas - Ennadiri, Ayyoub
Senior +80 kg
104.4 Garcia, Jon - Greevink, Ferry
203 National Team Turkey - National Team ltaly
Senior -49 kg
203.1 Yage, Brigida - Soroka, Ganna
Senior -49 kg
203.2 Yage, Brigida - Soroka, Ganna
Senior -49 kg
203.3 Yage, Brigida - Soroka, Ganna
Senior -49 kg
203.4 Yage, Brigida - Soroka, Ganna
Senior -49 kg
203.5 Yage, Brigida - Soroka, Ganna
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Match scheme team tournament

European Championships for Teams

Third round
106 National Team Italy - National Team Netherlands 03-02
Senior -58 kg
106.1 Crisafulli, Gabriele - Janmaat, Giorgio 01-00
Senior -68 kg
106.2 Baglivo, Steeven - Bekkers, Dennis 04-03
Senior -80 kg
106.3 Laezza, Pacifico - Ennadiri, Ayyoub 00-01
Senior +80 kg
106.4 Basile, Leonardo - Greevink, Ferry 00-01
106.5 - 01-00
206 National Team Turkey - National Team Spain 01-03
Senior -58 kg
206.1 Pozan, Firat - Marron, Javier 02-03
Senior -68 kg
206.2 Tazegul, Servet - Mari, Cesar 14-02
Senior -80 kg
206.3 Tanrikulu, Bahri - Garcia, Nicolas 07-12
Senior +80 kg
206.4 Pinarcik, Soner - Garcia, Jon 03-09
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Match scheme team tournament

European Championships for Teams

First round

102 National Team Russia

102.1

102.2

102.3

102.4

202 National Team Germany

202.1

202.2

202.3

202.4

202.5
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- National Team Poland

Senior -58 kg

Poiseev Ruslan - Rodzik, Eryk
Senior -68 kg

Kim, Vladimir - Loniewski, Michal
Senior -80 kg

Gaun, Albert - Smigaj, Lukasz

Senior +80 kg

Tcinaridze, Arsen - Hatowski, Piotr

- National Team France

Senior -58 kg

Dalirnejad, Sasan - Cisse, Moussa

Senior -68 kg

Manz, Daniel - Dubois, Christopher

Senior -80 kg

Adam, Bashir - Sawadogo, Ynoussa

Senior +80 kg

Vossen, Robert - Borot, Mickael
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Sen-M-A, Group B
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Match scheme team tournament

European Championships for Teams

Second round

105 National Team Germany - National Team Poland
Senior -58 kg
105.1 Winkler, Boris - Rodzik, Eryk
Senior -68 kg
105.2 Ounis, Mokdad - Loniewski, Michal
Senior -80 kg
105.3 Lehmann, Sebastian - Smigaj, Lukasz

Senior +80 kg

105.4 Vossen, Robert - Hatowski, Piotr
105.5 -
204 National Team Russia - National Team France
Senior -49 kg
204.1 Mavi, Sevde - Yage, Brigida
Senior -49 kg
204.2 Mavi, Sevde - Yage, Brigida
Senior -49 kg
204.3 Mavi, Sevde - Yage, Brigida
Senior -49 kg
204.4 Mavi, Sevde - Yage, Brigida
Senior -49 kg
204.5 Mavi, Sevde - Yage, Brigida
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Match scheme team tournament

European Championships for Teams

Third round
107 National Team France - National Team Poland 03-02
Senior -58 kg
107.1 Cisse, Moussa - Rodzik, Eryk 08-04
Senior -68 kg
107.2 Dubois, Christopher - Loniewski, Michal 14-07
Senior -80 kg
107.3 Sawadogo, Ynoussa - Smigaj, Lukasz 03-04
Senior +80 kg
107.4 Borot, Mickael - Hatowski, Piotr 00-03
107.5 - 00-00
207 National Team Russia - National Team Germany 04-00
Senior -58 kg
207.1 Poiseev Ruslan - Dalirnejad, Sasan 06-03
Senior -68 kg
207.2 Kim, Vladimir - Manz, Daniel 07-04
Senior -80 kg
207.3 Gaun, Albert - Adam, Bashir 06-05
Senior +80 kg
207.4 Tcinaridze, Arsen - Vossen, Robert 01-00
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Match scheme team tournament

European Championships for Teams

First round

103 National Team Of Azerbaijan

103.1

103.2

103.3

103.4

103.5

Second round

Senior -49 kg
Liborio, Floriane

Senior -49 kg
Liborio, Floriane

Senior -49 kg
Liborio, Floriane

Senior -49 kg
Liborio, Floriane

Senior -49 kg
Liborio, Floriane

205 National Team Denmark

205.1

205.2

205.3

205.4

205.5

Senior -58 kg
Reyes, Romuald Philip

Senior -68 kg
No Fighter

Senior -80 kg
No Fighter

Senior +80 kg
Asidah, Zakaria
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- National Team Georgia

- Mavi, Sevde

- Mavi, Sevde

- Mavi, Sevde

- Mavi, Sevde

- Mavi, Sevde

- National Team Georgia

- Djafaridze, Vaxtang

- Nikolishvili, Giorgi

- Gochiashvili, Shota

- Osidze, loseb

Sen-M-A, Group C
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Match scheme team tournament

European Championships for Teams

Third round
208 National Team Of Azerbaijan - National Team Denmark
Senior -58 kg
208.1 Aydinov, Samir - Reyes, Romuald Philip
Senior -68 kg
208.2 Aliyev, Fariz - No Fighter
Senior -80 kg
208.3 Ahmadov, Rashad - No Fighter
Senior +80 kg
208.4 Azizov, Ramin - Asidah, Zakaria
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Match scheme team tournament

European Championships for Teams

First round

301 National Team France

301.1

301.2

301.3

301.4

Senior -49 kg
Liborio, Floriane

Senior -57 kg
Ollive, Stephanie

Senior -67 kg
Harnois, Marlene

Senior +67 kg
Graffe, Anne Caroline

401 National Team Russia

Senior -49 kg

401.1 Pulina, Ekaterina
Senior -57 kg

401.2 Engovatova, lana
Senior -67 kg

401.3 lebedeva, Yulia
Senior +67 kg

401.4 Ivanova, Olga
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- National Team Poland

- Przewlocka, Beata

- Wieczorek, Katarzyna

- Anisiewicz, Aleksandra

- Kalinowska, Katarzyna

- National Team Germany

- Manz, Simeyye

- Kubitzki, Janina

- Fromm, Helena

- Akcan, Melda

Sen-F-A , Group A
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Match scheme team tournament

European Championships for Teams

Second round

304 National Team France

304.1

304.2

304.3

304.4

304.5

403 National Team Russia

403.1

403.2

403.3

403.4

403.5
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Senior -58 kg
Poiseev Ruslan

Senior -58 kg
Poiseev Ruslan

Senior -58 kg
Poiseev Ruslan

Senior -58 kg
Poiseev Ruslan

Senior -58 kg
Poiseev Ruslan

Senior -58 kg
Cisse, Moussa

Senior -58 kg
Cisse, Moussa

Senior -58 kg
Cisse, Moussa

Senior -58 kg
Cisse, Moussa

Senior -58 kg
Cisse, Moussa
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- National Team Germany

- Cisse, Moussa

- Cisse, Moussa

- Cisse, Moussa

- Cisse, Moussa

- Cisse, Moussa

- National Team Poland

- Winkler, Boris
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- Winkler, Boris
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Match scheme team tournament

European Championships for Teams

Third round

306 National Team Germany

306.1

306.2

306.3

306.4

Senior -49 kg
Karaahmet, Siimeyye

Senior -57 kg
Kubitzki, Janina

Senior -67 kg
Fromm, Helena

Senior +67 kg
Akcan, Melda

406 National Team France

Senior -49 kg
406.1 Liborio, Floriane
Senior -57 kg
406.2 Ollive, Stephanie
Senior -67 kg
406.3 Harnois, Marlene
Senior +67 kg
406.4 Graffe, Anne Caroline
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Match scheme team tournament

European Championships for Teams

First round
302 National Team Spain - National Team Ukraine
Senior -49 kg
302.1 Yage, Brigida - Soroka, Ganna
Senior -57 kg
302.2 Hernandez, Estefania - Podolian, luliia
Senior -67 kg
302.3 Willems, Tamara Good - Yakovleva, Dar'ya
Senior +67 kg
302.4 Simon, Rosana - Konieva, Maryna
402 National Team Turkey - National Team Netherlands
Senior -49 kg
402.1 Selimoglu, Kadriye - El Baroud, Khadija
Senior -57 kg
402.2 Yangin, Hatice Kubra - No Fighter
Senior -67 kg
402.3 Tatar, Nur - Van Baaren, Joyce
Senior +67 kg
402.4 Yildiz, Busra - Oogink, Reshmie
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Sen-F-A , Group B
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Match scheme team tournament

European Championships for Teams

Second round

305 National Team Turkey

305.1

305.2

305.3

305.4

Senior -49 kg
Selimoglu, Kadriye

Senior -57 kg
Yangin, Hatice Kubra

Senior -67 kg
Abus, Tuba

Senior +67 kg
Deniz, Cansel

404 National Team Spain

Senior -49 kg

404.1 Yage, Brigida
Senior -57 kg

404.2 Hernandez, Estefania
Senior -67 kg

404.3 Willems, Tamara Good
Senior +67 kg

404.4 Simon, Rosana
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Match scheme team tournament

European Championships for Teams

Third round
307 National Team Netherlands - National Team Ukraine 02-02
Senior -49 kg
307.1 El Baroud, Khadija - Soroka, Ganna 00-01
Senior -57 kg
307.2 No Fighter - Podolian, luliia 00-01
Senior -67 kg
307.3 Van Baaren, Joyce - Yakovleva, Dar'ya 03-02
Senior +67 kg
307.4 Oogink, Reshmie - Konieva, Maryna 11-07
407 National Team Spain - National Team Turkey 00-04
Senior -49 kg
407.1 Yage, Brigida - Mavi, Sevde 02-03
Senior -57 kg
407.2 Hernandez, Estefania - Tanrikulu Sertcelik, Azize 02-06
Senior -67 kg
407.3 Willems, Tamara Good - Tatar, Nur 00-03
Senior +67 kg
407.4 Simon, Rosana - Yildiz, Busra 00-03
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Match scheme team tournament

European Championships for Teams

First round

303 National Team Of Azerbaijan

303.1

303.2

303.3

303.4

303.5

Second round

Senior -58 kg
Marron, Javier

Senior -58 kg
Marron, Javier

Senior -58 kg
Marron, Javier

Senior -58 kg
Marron, Javier

Senior -58 kg
Marron, Javier

405 National Team Belarus

405.1

405.2

405.3

405.4

Third round

308 National Team Of Azerbaijan

308.1

308.2

308.3

308.4
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Senior -49 kg
Blazhevskaya, Uliya

Senior -57 kg
Zubovich, Darya

Senior -67 kg

Belanouskaya, Viktoryia

Senior +67 kg
Miahkova, Maryia

Senior -49 kg
Tahirli, Turkane

Senior -57 kg
Mikayilova, Sabina

Senior -67 kg
Aghakishiyeva, Gunay

Senior +67 kg
Azizova, Farida
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- Kylborn, Lie
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- National Team Belarus

- Blazhevskaya, Uliya

- Zubovich, Darya

- Belanouskaya, Viktoryia

- Miahkova, Maryia
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Match scheme team tournament

European Championships for Teams

Quarter final

102 National Team Spain

102.1

102.2

102.3

102.4

202 National Team Russia

202.1

202.2

202.3

202.4

302 National Team Of Azerbaijan

Senior -58 kg
Marron, Javier

Senior -68 kg
Mari, Cesar - No Fighter
Senior -80 kg
Garcia, Nicolas - No Fighter

Senior +80 kg

Garcia, Jon - Asidah, Zakaria

- National Team ltaly

Senior -58 kg

Poiseev Ruslan - Crisafulli, Gabriele

Senior -68 kg
Kim, Viadimir - Baglivo, Steeven
Senior -80 kg
Gaun, Albert - Laezza, Pacifico

Senior +80 kg

Tcinaridze, Arsen - Basile, Leonardo

- National Team France

Senior -58 kg

302.1 Gasimov, Ziya - Cisse, Moussa
Senior -68 kg

302.2 Mammadov, Elvin - Dubois, Christopher
Senior -80 kg

302.3 Ahmadov, Rashad - Sawadogo, Ynoussa
Senior +80 kg

302.4 Azizov, Ramin - Borot, Mickael
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- National Team Denmark

- Reyes, Romuald Philip
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Match scheme team tournament

European Championships for Teams

402 National Team Turkey

402.1

402.2

402.3

402.4

Semi final

Senior -58 kg
Yazici, Recep

Senior -68 kg
Tazegul, Servet

Senior -80 kg
Tanrikulu, Bahri

Senior +80 kg
Yuksel, Serdar

303 National Team Spain

303.1

303.2

303.3

303.4

303.5

Senior -58 kg
Marron, Javier

Senior -68 kg
Mari, Cesar

Senior -80 kg
Garcia, Nicolas

Senior +80 kg
Garcia, Jon

403 National Team France

Senior -58 kg

403.1 Cisse, Moussa
Senior -68 kg

403.2 Dubois, Christopher
Senior -80 kg

403.3 Sawadogo, Ynoussa
Senior +80 kg

403.4 Borot, Mickael
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- National Team Germany

- Winkler, Boris

- Ounis, Mokdad

- Adam, Bashir

- Vossen, Robert

- National Team Russia

- Poiseev Ruslan

- Kim, Vladimir
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- Tcinaridze, Arsen

- National Team Germany
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- Manz, Daniel

- Adam, Bashir

- Vossen, Robert
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Match scheme team tournament

European Championships for Teams

Final
304 National Team Russia - National Team France
Senior -58 kg
304.1 Poiseev Ruslan - Cisse, Moussa
Senior -68 kg
304.2 Kim, Viadimir - Dubois, Christopher
Senior -80 kg
304.3 Gaun, Albert - Sawadogo, Ynoussa
Senior +80 kg
304.4 Tcinaridze, Arsen - Borot, Mickael
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Match scheme team tournament

European Championships for Teams

Quarter final

101 National Team France - National Team Of Azerbaijan

Senior -49 kg
101.1 Liborio, Floriane

Senior -57 kg
101.2 Ollive, Stephanie

Senior -67 kg
101.3 Harnois, Marlene

Senior +67 kg
101.4 Graffe, Anne Caroline

201 National Team Turkey - National Team Russia

Senior -49 kg
201.1 Mavi, Sevde

Senior -57 kg
201.2 Tanrikulu Sertcelik, Azize

Senior -67 kg
201.3 Tatar, Nur

Senior +67 kg
201.4 Yildiz, Busra

201.5

- Tabhirli, Turkane

- Mikayilova, Sabina

- Aghakishiyeva, Gunay

- Azizova, Farida

- Pulina, Ekaterina

- Engovatova, lana

- lebedeva, Yulia

- lvanova, Olga

301 National Team Sweden - National Team Spain

Senior -49 kg
301.1 Zajc, Hanna

Senior +67 kg
301.2 Agren, Jennifer

Senior -67 kg
301.3 Kylborn, Lie

Senior +67 kg
301.4 kedzierska, Karolina
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- Yage, Brigida

- Simon, Rosana
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- Simon, Rosana
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Match scheme team tournament

European Championships for Teams

401 National Team Germany

401.1

401.2

401.3

401.4

401.5

Semi final

Senior -49 kg
Karaahmet, Siimeyye

Senior -57 kg
Kubitzki, Janina

Senior -67 kg
Swietkowiak, Julia

Senior +67 kg
Akcan, Melda

103 National Team France

103.1

103.2

103.3

103.4

103.5

Senior -67 kg
Harnois, Marlene

Senior +67 kg
Graffe, Anne Caroline

Senior -49 kg
Liborio, Floriane

Senior -57 kg
Ollive, Stephanie

203 National Team Spain

203.1

203.2

203.3

203.4

Senior -67 kg
Willems, Tamara Good

Senior +67 kg
Simon, Rosana

Senior -49 kg
Yage, Brigida

Senior -57 kg
Hernandez, Estefania
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- National Team Ukraine

- Soroka, Ganna

- Podolian, luliia

- Yakovleva, Dar'ya

- Konieva, Maryna

- National Team Turkey

- Tatar, Nur

- Yildiz, Busra

- Mavi, Sevde

- Tanrikulu Sertcelik, Azize

- National Team Ukraine

- Yakovleva, Dar'ya

- Konieva, Maryna

- Soroka, Ganna

- Podolian, luliia
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Match scheme team tournament

European Championships for Teams

Final
204 National Team Turkey - National Team Spain 01-03
Senior -67 kg
204.1 Tatar, Nur - Willems, Tamara Good 06-03
Senior +67 kg
204.2 Deniz, Cansel - Simon, Rosana 03-07
Senior -49 kg
204.3 Mavi, Sevde - Yage, Brigida 02-05
Senior -57 kg
204.4 Yangin, Hatice Kubra - Hernandez, Estefania 03-09
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Olympic Classification
European Championships for Teams

All days - Female All age categories

Pos. Country Gold Silver Bronz
1. Spain 1 0 0
2. Turkey 0 1 0
3. France 0 0 1
3. Ukraine 0 0 1
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Olympic Classification
European Championships for Teams

All days - Male All age categories

Pos. Country Gold Silver Bronz
1. Russia 1 0 0
2. France 0 1 0
3. Germany 0 0 1
3. Spain 0 0 1
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Olympic Classification

European Championships for Teams

All days - Overall All age categories

Pos.

Page
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